
Enjoy these special deals Oct. 22 - Nov. 4, 2025



MEAT & SEAFOOD
Check out our Fall Meat Sale Oct. 5 through Nov. 1, while supplies last.

Prices valid Oct. 22 through Nov. 4, 2025, while supplies last. Local

BULK
Wonderstate Harvest coffee

Tierra Farms flavored cashews

Lakewinds Bakehouse 

    original granola

$15.99/lb
$12.99/lb

$9.99/lb

$16.99/lb

$15.99/lb

$10.99/lb

$17.99/lb

$17.99/lb

$11.99/lb

GROCERY
Whole Grain Milling tortilla chips

Eli’s Hot Rockin hot cereal

Bare Honey raw wildflower (3 lb)

Chiya chai (32 oz)

Jóia Kernza® flour (3 lb)

Wonderstate Dri�less coffee (1.5 lb)

Better Booch kombucha

Honey Mama truffle bars

Owners 
pay

$4.59
$6.49
$33.99
$9.99
$16.99
$24.99
$1.99
$3.49

Sale
price

$4.79

$6.99

$34.99

$10.99

$17.49

$29.99

$2.49

$3.99

Regular
price

$4.99

$7.99

$36.99

$11.99

$17.99

$32.99

$2.99

$5.49

DELI & CHEESE
Hot bar & salad bar

Chicken breast, grilled or Moroccan

Craisy & Wild salad

Burnett Dairy shredded cheeses

$8.99/lb
$13.99/lb
$6.99/lb
$6.99/lb

$9.49/lb

$14.99/lb

$7.99/lb

$7.99/lb

$9.99/lb

$15.99/lb

$8.99/lb

$8.99/lb

WELLNESS
Nordic Naturals supplements

Master Supplements

Lakewinds brand supplements

Herb Pharm products

40% off
25% off
20% off
25% off

30% off

20% off

15% off

20% off


