LAKEWINDS











OWNERS get the BEST DEALS

GROCERY	Owners pay	Sale price	Regular price
Whole Grain Milling tortilla chips 🗢	\$4.59	\$4.79	\$4.99
Eli's Hot Rockin hot cereal 🗢	\$6.49	\$6.99	\$7.99
Bare Honey raw wildflower (3 lb) 🍑	\$33.99	\$34.99	\$36.99
Chiya chai (32 oz) ♥	\$9.99	\$10.99	\$11.99
Jóia Kernza® flour (3 lb) 🗢	\$16.99	\$17.49	\$17.99
Wonderstate Driftless coffee (1.5 lb)	\$24.99	\$29.99	\$32.99
Better Booch kombucha	\$1.99	\$2.49	\$2.99
Honey Mama truffle bars	\$3.49	\$3.99	\$5.49
BULK			
Wonderstate Harvest coffee ♥	\$15.99/lb	\$16.99/lb	\$17.99/lb
Tierra Farms flavored cashews	\$12.99/lb	\$15.99/lb	\$17.99/lb
Lakewinds Bakehouse			
original granola	\$9.99/lb	\$10.99/lb	\$11.99/lb
DELI & CHEESE			
Hot bar & salad bar	\$8.99/lb	\$9.49/lb	\$9.99/lb
Chicken breast, grilled or Moroccan	\$13.99/lb	\$14.99/lb	\$15.99/lb
Craisy & Wild salad	\$6.99/lb	\$7.99/lb	\$8.99/lb
Burnett Dairy shredded cheeses 🎔	\$6.99/lb	\$7.99/lb	\$8.99/lb
WELLNESS			
Nordic Naturals supplements	40% off	30% off	
Master Supplements ♥	25% off	20% off	
Lakewinds brand supplements	20% off	15% off	
Herb Pharm products	25% off	20% off	

MEAT & SEAFOOD

Check out our Fall Meat Sale Oct. 5 through Nov. 1, while supplies last.